
SUMMER SESSION 2018 

 

 

Summer Session I 2018 
 

First Class Session ................................................................................................. Monday, May 14 

Drop/Add Period Ends – Last Day to Receive Full Refund .................................. Tuesday, May 15 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty................................................... Friday, May 18 

Memorial Day – No Classes .................................................................................  Monday, May 28 

Last Class Session ....................................................................................................... Friday, June 1 
 

 

Summer Session A1 2018 

 

First Day……………………………………………………………………………Tuesday May 1 

Drop/Add Period Ends/Last day to receive full refund…………………………Wednesday May 2 

Last day to withdraw without academic penalty……………………………………Friday May 11 

Summer Session A1 ends…………………………………………………………Monday, June 18 

 

 

Summer Session A2 2018 

 

First Day…………………………………………………………………………..Tuesday June 26 

Drop/Add Period Ends/Last day to receive full refund………………………..Wednesday June 27 

July 3-4 No Classes…………………………………………  Tuesday July 3 - Wednesday, July 4 

Last day to withdraw without academic penalty………………………………………Friday July 6 

Summer Session A2 ends………………………………………………………Monday August 20 
 

 

 
 

 

 


